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Qutstanding Residential Mortigage Credit in Canada
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Residential Mortgage Approvals in Canada

( Growth of Residential Mortgage Credit in Canada
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Job Loss Perspective
When Bad is Not So Bad...

EXPECTED JOB LOSSES IN CANADA

o Thousands
-200
-400
-600
-604 -580 -600
-800 UNEMPLOYMENT RATE (peak)
Canada 1981-82: 12.9%
1,000 - Canada 1990-92: 12.1%
1023 Canada (Current): 9%
US (Current): 10.5%
-1,200

Average Weekly Earnings
February 2008 - February 2009

6.00%

5.00%

4.00%

3.00%

2.00%

1.00%

0.00%

Difference in Average Weekly Earnings
February 2008 - February 2009

Source: Statistics Canada

Ignore National —

Per cent

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE BY REGION ;
|

Forecast ——>>

Average Weekly Earnings
February 2009

Source: Statistics Canada

Mortgage Payment Cost Change
March 2008 — March 2009

Vancouver Greater Fraser Valley Chilliwack
Island Vancouver

Source: Vancouver Sun

CUTTING
EDGE

RESEARCH INC.

© 2009 Cutting Edge Research Inc
www.myREINspace.com

&



What’s Behind the Curtain?
May 2009 BC REIN™ Presentation

Mortgage Payment Cost Change
March 2008 - March 2009
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